article number

257

272

214

213

267

115

118

227

271

127

250

278

280

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

BAKERY PRODUCTS

bread improver
WHEAT flour*,
flour treatment agent (E300), enzymes* (WHEAT)

cashewnuts
CASHEWNUTS*

chocolate drops
cane sugar¥*, cacoa mass*, cacoa butter¥,
vanilla*, emulsifier: SOYlecithin*

malted barley

dextrinated wholemeal WHEAT flour¥,
roasted malted WHEAT extract*
(malted BARLEY*, water)

broken flaxseed
brown flaxseed*

oatmeal
dehusked OATS*

oat bran
dehusked OATS*

hazelnuts
dehusked HAZELNUTS*

almonds, white
ALMONDS*

crunchy muesli

OAT flakes*, WHEAT flakes*, palm oil*,
currants*, coconut*, ALMOND flour*,
sunflower kernels*,honey*, sea salt,
vanilla-extract*

notenmix
CASHEWNUTS*, ALMONDS*,
WALNUTS * HAZELNUTS*

cane sugar light golden
cane sugar*

cane sugar panela
unrefined cane sugar*



246

251

151

254

129

258

432

277

279

261

233

234

235

211

212

275

248

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

organic

wheat gluten
WHEAT*

wheat germs
WHEAT*

wheat bran
WHEAT*

turkish raisins
turkish raisins*

vijf granen muesli (five grain muesli)
WHEAT flakes*, BARLEY flakes*, MAIS flakes*,
OAT flakes*, raisins*, apricots*

HAZELNUTS*, puffed WHEAT*

walnuts
WALNUTS*

speculooskruiden (gingerbread spices)
cinnamon, clove, ginger, allspice (pimento),
nutmeg, coriander, mace, cardamom
sea salt, coarse

sea salt, extra fine

proofing basket / oval

proofing basket / round 24cm
proofing basket / round 22cm
proofing basket / round 19cm

instant yeast (5x11 gram)

instant yeast (500 gram)

instant yeast (125 gram)

sourdough powder (500 gram / 1 kilo)

*) certified ORGANIC
** allergens in [CAPITALS] **



